
 

Times:

↪ 8.30am: Arrival, breakfast

↪ 9.00am–10.00am: Proper Talk panel discussion on topical 

insurance issues, including RCAs, regulation, remuneration, 

fair value assessments and litigation, followed by Q&A

↪ 10.00am–11.00am: Networking

Venue:

↪ Building Centre
26 Store Street, off Tottenham Court Road

London WC1E 7BT

RSVP:

↪ Jonathan Channing 
jonathan@jcpropertyconsultancy.com

Our panel:

Join us
For breakfast to enjoy a lively panel
discussion on the critical property
insurance matters of the day.

London
Thurs 1 Feb 2024

90 mins of CPD

James Paul MRICS

Director, EK Reinstatement Cost Assessment Ltd
E: james@earlkendrick.com

John Batty
Director of Technical Services, Bridge Insurance 
Brokers Ltd and Board Director of the British 
Insurance Brokers Association
E: john.batty@bridgeinsurance.co.uk

Andrew Bulmer FIRPM FRICS MARLA

CEO, The Property Institute
E: abulmer@tpi.org.uk

Kevan Gough
Managing Director, Your Company Matters Ltd
E: kevan.gough@blueyonder.co.uk

Jonathan Channing FIRPM ASSOCRICS

Proper Talk Moderator, JC Property Consultancy Ltd
E: jonathan@jcpropertyconsultancy.com

Nicola Maher
Insurance Litigation Solicitor and Partner, 
Edwin Coe LLP
E: nicola.maher@edwincoe.com

Strictly limited places.


